

Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula
DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE
Dipolog City

PURCHASE REQUEST

Section / O Stock No.	THOO:		Property and a second		0181	
Stock No.	Period State of Contract of Co	Department of Education [DepEd] ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE	PR No:		05/0	12/2023
	Unit	Item Description	SAI No:			
		EARTHWORKS (TO BE DONE BY DO)	Quantity	Est. Unit Cost	Tota	al Cost
1	PC	FOOTING & COL. PEDESTAL (CONCRETE, FORMWORKS, & REBAR WORKS)			-	
2	PC	D16mm x 6.00 mts RSB	2	1,029.60		2,059.2
3	PC	D10mm x 6.00 mts RSB	2	314.82		629.
4	KG	D12mm x 6.00 mts RSB	2	445.50		891
5	CU.M	G.I TIE WIRE READY MIXED AGGREGATES	5	108.90		544
6	BAG	PORTLAND CEMENT	1	1,320.00		1,320
7	PC	PLYWOOD ORDINARY 1/4" x 4" x 8"	1	349.80		349
8	KG		1	577.50		577
		CWN ASSORTED	2	99.00	U.	198
	BD,FT	ROUGH LUMBER, SUN DRIED, GUIJO	20	77.88		1,557
10	PC	G.I PIPE 4" SCH. 40x 3M	4	3,960.00		15,840
11	KG	WELDING ROD	10	308.88		3,088
		ROOF FRAMING & ROOFING WORKS				
12	PCS	TECKSCREW 2-1/2*	130	3.30		429
13	PCS	PVC PIPE 4" (GUTTER) x 3m	5	1,211.10		6,055
	PC	G.I FLASHING, PERFORMED, PRE-PAINTED, 10.610m x 2.440m x 0.5mm BMT	4	1,095.60		4,382
	LM	G.I LONG SPAN ROOFING, CORRUGATED, PRE-PAINTED, 1220mm x 0.5mm BMT	27	818.40		22.096
	KG	LC 75 x 40 x 15 x 1.60mm x 6m	155.43	129.36		20,106
	KG	LC 100 x 50 x 15 x 2.00mm x 6m	129.8	129.36		16,790
		ROOF SEALANT	1	538.56		538
18	L	***NOTHING FOLLOWS***	,	330,30		300
		HOTTIMO FOLLOWS				
	, N	IINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE PESOS & 65/100			P	97,455



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula SCHOOLS DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE



Y **202**3

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Department of Education - Zamboanga Del Norte (DEPED) - Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) will undertake a Small Value Procurement with the title For Generator Set Use (PR No. 2023-05-0181) for FY 2023 in accordance with Section 53.9 of the 2016 revised Implementing Rules and

Please quote your best offer for the item described herein, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided at the next page of this Request for Quotation (RFQ). Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not later than Office, Schools Division of Zamboanga del Norte, Capitol Drive Estaka Dipolog City. Open submission may be submitted, manually or through email at

A copy of your 2023 Business/Mayor's Permit, PhilGEPS Registration Number, Tax Clearance, DTI/SEC/CDA, Certificate of Registration and Omnibus Sworn Statement is also required to be submitted along with your quotation/proposal. For any clarification, you may contact us at cellphone no. 0935-399-3224.

JUDITHY ROMAGUERA CESO VI Assistant Schools Division Superintendent

Item No.	Unit	DESCRIPTION OF ARTISTS			
HU.		DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
		EARTHWORKS (TO BE DONE BY SE)	NI 6 TO DIEV TO	Tighting the	Total
		FOOTING & COL. PEDESTAL (CONCRETE, FORMWORKS, & REBAR WORKS)	II bekanimonatr	algaborys nada official and a base	FRIDA S
1	PC	D16mm x 6 00 m/s RSR	the forest of	politono en	Retrict for
2	PC	D10mm x 6.00 mts RSB	2		
3	PC	D12mm x 6.00 mts RSB		All will be desired a	
4	KG	G.I TIE WIRE	2	OH IONG LIBRA	N-PARILLE I
5	CU.M	READY MIXED AGGREGATES	5	IN STREET, STREET, STREET,	
6	BAG	PORTLAND CEMENT	THE WAY	B Showshile	
7	PC	PLYWOOD ORDINARY ¼" x 4' x 8'	1 .8(9)	DISTRIBUTED TO	TOTAL SE
8	KG	CWN ASSORTED	in broad by en	190 BO IMUR S.I	[S] 841 Y
9	BD.FT	ROUGH LUMBER, SUN DRIED, GUIJO	20	A stripti have the	action 1
10	PC	G.I PIPE 4" SCH. 40 × 3M	4	0.510 TO 324	AREA M C
11	KG	WELDING ROD	10	tother Outer	15024W
12	estruccob r	ROOF FRAMING & ROOFING WORKS	notic heaven		emes of
13	PC	TECKSCREW 2-1/2"	130	oce with excit	
14	PC	PVC PIPE 4" (GUTTER) x 3m	Impose 5 at eli	ili be chargo il	
15	PC	G.I FLASHING, PERFORMED, PRE-PAINTED, 10.610m x 2.440m x 0.5mm BMT	eno olamovi	d demages en	PENUNCAL AT
16	LM	G.I LONG SPAN ROOFING, CORRUGATED, PRE-PAINTED, 1220mm x 0.5mm BMT	27	demages reac	
17	KG	LC 75 x 40 x 15 x 1 60mm x 6m	155.43	at of nego	a partier
18	KG	LC 100 x 50 x 15 x 2.00mm x 6m	129.8		
19	L	ROOF SEALANT	1		
		NOTHING FOLLOWS			
		TOTAL			

*The above quoted prices are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes.

	man av	٠
The Cha	Illiai	

Bids and Awards Committee

Division of Zamboa	anga del	Norte
Capitol Drive,	Estaka,	Dipolog City

Madame:

Pursuant to the terms and conditions of this bidding, I/We hereby submit my/our bid proposal with the prices opposite each item for is herewith proposed/enclosed as guaranty for the faithful compliance of my/our obligations. which bidder's bond of _

Very truly yours,

Name & Signature of Bidder/Offeror

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Region IX, Zamboanga Peninsula DIVISION OF ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE Dipolog City 7100

CERTIFICATE OF CANVASS

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the foregoing canvass / quotation was made in accordance with the government rules and regulation on any contract into and contain herein the following pertinent facts.

NAME OF DEALER	DATE RECEIVED	SIGNATURE
	14	
R	ADJIE G. ENERIO Canvasser	
	hill a	
	Date of Canvass	
В	IDDERS CERTIFICATE	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that th		located at
Department of Education – Zamboanga de	hally received the Invitation to Bid	the control of the co
and further certifies the		the Philippi of the Lifety of
1. The signatures affixed in the I	Invitation to Rid/Request for quotat	ions as hidder is authentic as
belonging to me or my authorized		iono do pioce is deciritie di
2. That all the data/information and	quotations reflected therein are true	and correct:
That each of the documents subroriginal copy or a true and faithful	nitted in satisfaction of the eligibility in the common state of the original and the common state of the	
provided therein are true and corn	rect;	
Issued this day of	, in the City of Dipolog, Pi	rovince of Zamboanga del Norte
(Name o	of the Owner/Authorized Representati	ve)
	(Signatura)	
	(Signature)	
	(Signature)	